PARK COUNTY GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE SALARY DATA
YEAR END 2025

Position Title

ACCOUNTANT 1
ACCOUNTING CLERK

ADMIN SPECIALIST/CASE AIDE
ADMINTECH 1

ADMINTECH 1

ADMINTECH 2

ADMINTECH 2
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER

ANIMAL CONTROL SUPERVISOR

APPRAISER |
APPRAISER |
APPRAISER II
APPRAISER II
APPRAISER Il
APPRAISER Il
APPRAISER Il
ARCHIVE ASSISTANT
ARCHIVE ASSISTANT
ASSESSOR

ASSISTANT COUNTY MANAGER

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

BODY WORN CAMERA RECORDS ADMINISTRATOR
BODY WORN CAMERA RECORDS ADMINISTRATOR

BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER
BRANCH MANAGER

Annual Wage
64,480.00
37,440.00
27,758.43
39,520.00
29,640.00
44,200.00
49,004.80
52,000.00
52,686.40
54,000.13
27,040.00
18,720.00
22,880.00
48,647.04
43,043.94
43,043.94
43,043.94
53,784.02
45,988.80
41,600.00
56,451.20
62,400.00
65,000.00
67,808.00
65,000.00
41,600.00
41,600.00
88,253.15

129,561.12
89,999.94
43,537.31
43,537.31
42,473.60
42,473.60
21,236.80
20,248.80
20,248.80
20,248.80
21,236.80



BUILDING INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR I
BUILDING INSPECTOR I
BUSINESS MANAGER

CASE INVESTIGATION/CONTACT TRACING SPECIALIST
CASE INVESTIGATION/CONTACT TRACING SPECIALIST

CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK

CHIEF DEPUTY CORONER

CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER

CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER
CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER
CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER
CHILD WELFARE SUPERVISOR

CHILD WELFARE SUPERVISOR
CHILDCARE & WORKFORCE PROGRAMS SPECIALIST
CHP TECHNICIAN/SUPPORT SVCS
CIVILTECH/BAILEY SUPPORT

CLERK AND RECORDER

CLERK AND RECORDER

CODE ENFORCEMENT COORDINATOR
CODE ENFORCEMENT COORDINATOR
CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN

CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN

CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN
COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

CORONER

COUNTY MANAGER

COURT SECURITY

DATA ANALYST

DATA SPECIALIST

DEPUTY 1

DEPUTY 2

DEPUTY 3

52,000.00
56,160.00
49,920.00
53,560.00
59,800.00
28,080.00
52,000.00
62,524.80
45,656.00
54,080.00
74,000.00
72,800.00
66,383.82
71,435.94
65,713.86
62,500.05
63,800.05
82,005.04
82,005.00
82,001.92
40,163.66
90,639.95
85,000.00
70,399.89
46,197.01
46,197.01
41,080.00
80,737.07
53,999.92
54,080.00
52,000.00
55,120.00
56,160.00
101,180.00
101,180.00
88,253.00
88,253.00
120,000.00
58,360.43
75,441.60
53,809.60
38,480.00
40,560.00
46,800.00



DEPUTY CLERK
DEPUTY CLERK
DEPUTY CLERK
DEPUTY CLERK
DEPUTY CORONER
DEPUTY CORONER
DEPUTY CORONER
DEPUTY ELECTIONS/REC/MV
DEPUTY EMERGENCY MANAGER
DETECTIVE DEPUTY
DETECTIVE DEPUTY
DETECTIVE DEPUTY
DETECTIVE SERGEANT
DETENTION CAPTAIN
DETENTION CORPORAL
DETENTION CORPORAL
DETENTION CORPORAL
DETENTION CORPORAL
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION DEPUTY
DETENTION SERGEANT
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR - PA
DISCOVERY SERGEANT

41,080.00
41,080.00
39,520.00
39,520.00
11,532.80
14,430.18
13,573.86
43,680.00
67,000.00
68,279.54
66,103.65
66,103.65
76,849.14
89,425.84
60,111.17
66,677.94
62,768.37
61,914.74
48,013.06
48,013.06
58,360.43
50,413.79
48,013.06
55,596.53
63,890.32
58,360.43
50,413.79
50,413.79
51,934.48
56,621.55
62,850.32
50,413.79
68,695.74
105,000.00
90,000.14
115,500.00
80,896.00
102,485.00
95,000.00
89,678.32
110,000.00
94,912.06
80,000.00
72,437.66



DISTRICT FOREMAN
DISTRICT FOREMAN
DISTRICT FOREMAN
DISTRICT FOREMAN
DISTRICT FOREMAN
DISTRICT FOREMAN
ECC SUPERVISOR
ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSI

ECSII

ECSII

ECSII

ECSIII

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS PLANNER
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN |
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & CODE ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR

EVIDENCE TECH

FACILITIES & FLEET MANAGER

FINANCE MANAGER
FLEET ADMIN II

FLEET ASSISTANT
FLEET FOREMAN
FLEET MECHANIC |
Fleet Mechanic Il
Fleet Mechanic lll
FLEET SUPERVISOR
GIS ANALYST

GIS ANALYST

GIS TECHNICIAN
INSPECTORII

INTERN
INVESTIGATOR

IT MANAGER

IT SPECIALIST

IV - D ADMINISTRATOR
LEAD MECHANIC
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2

76,000.08
76,000.08
76,000.08
79,999.92
76,000.08
77,604.80
75,004.80
62,000.02
51,064.00
51,064.00
62,400.00
51,064.00
51,064.00
51,064.00
51,064.00
62,004.80
62,004.80
62,004.80
65,000.00
28,527.20
41,999.98
62,400.00
45,714.24
73,032.96
66,976.00
54,999.98
42,500.02
63,999.94
49,920.00
69,576.00
69,576.00
76,999.94
56,160.00
70,281.12
60,000.10
57,200.00
18,720.00
66,978.91
72,925.50
44,990.40
78,000.00
85,009.60
32,604.00
17,118.40



LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2
LIBRARY MANAGER

LIBRARY MANAGER

LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE

MAINTENANCE WORKER I
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
MAINTENANCE WORKERII
MAINTENANCE WORKERIII
MANAGER SELF-SUFFICIENCY PROGRAMS

MECHANIC 2

MV DEPUTY

MV DEPUTY

MV DEPUTY

MV DEPUTY

MV SUPERVISOR
NETWORK ADMIN
NURSE

NURSE

NURSE

OFFICE MANAGER
OFFICE MANAGER
OPERATIONS MANAGER
PARTS DRIVER
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY
PATROL DEPUTY

17,118.40
16,302.00
16,302.00
16,530.28
17,118.40
17,118.40
62,000.02
61,553.23
16,047.20
16,047.20
15,280.41
15,280.41
16,047.20
16,047.20
32,094.40
32,073.60
15,280.41
34,216.00
28,392.00
52,000.00
20,800.00
52,000.00
84,512.00
56,999.90
42,640.00
41,080.00
41,080.00
39,520.00
43,160.00
66,461.62
67,121.60
67,995.20
33,560.80
56,513.60
63,433.34
68,000.00
47,840.00
52,949.10
61,295.31
59,416.45
55,596.53
64,359.98
52,949.10
66,960.40



PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL DEPUTY

PATROL LIEUTENANT

PATROL SERGEANT

PATROL SERGEANT

PATROL SERGEANT

PATROL SERGEANT

PATROL SERGEANT

PAYROLL SPECIALIST

PAYROLL SPECIALIST

PERMIT TECHNICIAN

PERMIT TECHNICIAN

PERMIT TECHNICIAN

PERMIT TECHNICIAN

PLANNERI

PLANNERI

PLANNERII

PLANNER I

PLANNER I

PLANS REVIEW SPECIALIST
PRESERVATIONIST

PROJECT MANAGER

PUBLIC AFFAIRS OFFICER
PURCHASING AGENT

PW OFFICE MANAGER
RECORDING DEPUTY

ROW INSPECTOR

ROW MANAGER

ROW SIGN TECHNICIAN

ROW SIGN TECHNICIAN
SEASONAL

SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST |
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST |
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST Il
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST Il
SHERIFF

SR APPRAISER RES/LEAD

SR SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST
STR Coordinator

55,596.53
55,596.53
65,399.98
55,596.53
65,399.98
59,416.45
55,590.29
85,938.11
74,610.85
76,849.14
73,477.66
76,911.54
72,437.66
63,003.20
43,680.00
41,600.00
41,600.00
43,680.00
41,600.00
45,760.00
49,920.00
58,240.00
60,000.10
31,200.00
38,480.00
54,995.20
85,000.00
70,546.94
52,000.00
69,999.90
38,480.00
50,128.00
72,571.20
54,999.98
54,999.98
49,920.00
50,336.00
50,336.00
53,565.20
53,565.20
114,654.00
74,256.00
62,964.10
50,960.00



STR Technician 43,680.00

SUPERVISOR SELF-SUFFICIENCY PROGRAMS 73,700.02
SURVEYOR 4,554.00
™MW 1 49,400.00
™W1 49,250.03
T™MW 2 58,500.00
™MW 2 55,500.02
TMW 2 60,000.10
™W 2 60,499.92
T™MW 2 62,000.02
™W 2 59,000.03
T™MW 2 57,224.96
™MW 2 55,390.40
TMW 2 58,406.40
™W 2 63,250.10
TMW 2 62,000.02
™W 2 58,323.20
TMW 3 65,000.00
™MW 3 67,038.40
TMW 3 65,416.00
™MW 3 63,250.10
TMW 3 65,416.00
™MW 3 63,250.10
TMW 3 65,707.20
™MW 3 63,999.94
TMW 3 67,641.60
™MW 3 63,999.94
TMW 3 68,500.02
TREASURER PUBLIC TRUSTEE 88,253.00
UNDERSHERIFF 100,277.84
VA DIRECTOR 78,284.39
VA GENERALIST 43,680.00
VA GENERALIST 21,840.00
VA GENERALIST 21,840.00
VA SPECIALIST 52,000.00
VETERAN SERVICES OFFICER 31,933.93
VSO PROGRAMS MANAGER 71,562.82
WEB DEVELOPMENT TECH 42,494.40
WIC HIGH RISK COUNSELOR 33,280.00
WPVC HOST | 4,477.17
WPVC HOST | 4,457.94
WPVC HOST | 7,812.34

WPVC HOST | 7,662.54



