

**PARK COUNTY GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE SALARY DATA
YEAR END 2025**

Position Title	Annual Wage
ACCOUNTANT 1	64,480.00
ACCOUNTING CLERK	37,440.00
ADMIN SPECIALIST/CASE AIDE	27,758.43
ADMIN TECH 1	39,520.00
ADMIN TECH 1	29,640.00
ADMIN TECH 2	44,200.00
ADMIN TECH 2	49,004.80
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	52,000.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	52,686.40
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	54,000.13
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	27,040.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	18,720.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	22,880.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II	48,647.04
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER	43,043.94
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER	43,043.94
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER	43,043.94
ANIMAL CONTROL SUPERVISOR	53,784.02
APPRAISER I	45,988.80
APPRAISER I	41,600.00
APPRAISER II	56,451.20
APPRAISER II	62,400.00
APPRAISER III	65,000.00
APPRAISER III	67,808.00
APPRAISER III	65,000.00
ARCHIVE ASSISTANT	41,600.00
ARCHIVE ASSISTANT	41,600.00
ASSESSOR	88,253.15
ASSISTANT COUNTY MANAGER	129,561.12
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR	89,999.94
BODY WORN CAMERA RECORDS ADMINISTRATOR	43,537.31
BODY WORN CAMERA RECORDS ADMINISTRATOR	43,537.31
BRANCH MANAGER	42,473.60
BRANCH MANAGER	42,473.60
BRANCH MANAGER	21,236.80
BRANCH MANAGER	20,248.80
BRANCH MANAGER	20,248.80
BRANCH MANAGER	20,248.80
BRANCH MANAGER	21,236.80

BUILDING INSPECTOR	52,000.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR	56,160.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR	49,920.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR	53,560.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR II	59,800.00
BUILDING INSPECTOR II	28,080.00
BUSINESS MANAGER	52,000.00
CASE INVESTIGATION/CONTACT TRACING SPECIALIST	62,524.80
CASE INVESTIGATION/CONTACT TRACING SPECIALIST	45,656.00
CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK	54,080.00
CHIEF DEPUTY CORONER	74,000.00
CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER	72,800.00
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	66,383.82
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	71,435.94
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	65,713.86
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	62,500.05
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	63,800.05
CHILD WELFARE CASEWORKER	82,005.04
CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER	82,005.00
CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER	82,001.92
CHILD WELFARE SR SOCIAL CASEWORKER	40,163.66
CHILD WELFARE SUPERVISOR	90,639.95
CHILD WELFARE SUPERVISOR	85,000.00
CHILDCARE & WORKFORCE PROGRAMS SPECIALIST	70,399.89
CHP TECHNICIAN/SUPPORT SVCS	46,197.01
CIVIL TECH/BAILEY SUPPORT	46,197.01
CLERK AND RECORDER	41,080.00
CLERK AND RECORDER	80,737.07
CODE ENFORCEMENT COORDINATOR	53,999.92
CODE ENFORCEMENT COORDINATOR	54,080.00
CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN	52,000.00
CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN	55,120.00
CODE ENFORCEMENT TECHNICIAN	56,160.00
COMMISSIONER	101,180.00
COMMISSIONER	101,180.00
COMMISSIONER	88,253.00
CORONER	88,253.00
COUNTY MANAGER	120,000.00
COURT SECURITY	58,360.43
DATA ANALYST	75,441.60
DATA SPECIALIST	53,809.60
DEPUTY 1	38,480.00
DEPUTY 2	40,560.00
DEPUTY 3	46,800.00

DEPUTY CLERK	41,080.00
DEPUTY CLERK	41,080.00
DEPUTY CLERK	39,520.00
DEPUTY CLERK	39,520.00
DEPUTY CORONER	11,532.80
DEPUTY CORONER	14,430.18
DEPUTY CORONER	13,573.86
DEPUTY ELECTIONS/REC/MV	43,680.00
DEPUTY EMERGENCY MANAGER	67,000.00
DETECTIVE DEPUTY	68,279.54
DETECTIVE DEPUTY	66,103.65
DETECTIVE DEPUTY	66,103.65
DETECTIVE SERGEANT	76,849.14
DETENTION CAPTAIN	89,425.84
DETENTION CORPORAL	60,111.17
DETENTION CORPORAL	66,677.94
DETENTION CORPORAL	62,768.37
DETENTION CORPORAL	61,914.74
DETENTION DEPUTY	48,013.06
DETENTION DEPUTY	48,013.06
DETENTION DEPUTY	58,360.43
DETENTION DEPUTY	50,413.79
DETENTION DEPUTY	48,013.06
DETENTION DEPUTY	55,596.53
DETENTION DEPUTY	63,890.32
DETENTION DEPUTY	58,360.43
DETENTION DEPUTY	50,413.79
DETENTION DEPUTY	50,413.79
DETENTION DEPUTY	51,934.48
DETENTION DEPUTY	56,621.55
DETENTION DEPUTY	62,850.32
DETENTION DEPUTY	50,413.79
DETENTION SERGEANT	68,695.74
DIRECTOR	105,000.00
DIRECTOR	90,000.14
DIRECTOR	115,500.00
DIRECTOR	80,896.00
DIRECTOR	102,485.00
DIRECTOR	95,000.00
DIRECTOR	89,678.32
DIRECTOR	110,000.00
DIRECTOR	94,912.06
DIRECTOR - PA	80,000.00
DISCOVERY SERGEANT	72,437.66

DISTRICT FOREMAN	76,000.08
DISTRICT FOREMAN	76,000.08
DISTRICT FOREMAN	76,000.08
DISTRICT FOREMAN	79,999.92
DISTRICT FOREMAN	76,000.08
DISTRICT FOREMAN	77,604.80
ECC SUPERVISOR	75,004.80
ECS I	62,000.02
ECS I	51,064.00
ECS I	51,064.00
ECS I	62,400.00
ECS I	51,064.00
ECS II	62,004.80
ECS II	62,004.80
ECS II	62,004.80
ECS III	65,000.00
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS PLANNER	28,527.20
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN I	41,999.98
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & CODE ENFORCEMENT SUPERVISOR	62,400.00
EVIDENCE TECH	45,714.24
FACILITIES & FLEET MANAGER	73,032.96
FINANCE MANAGER	66,976.00
FLEET ADMIN II	54,999.98
FLEET ASSISTANT	42,500.02
FLEET FOREMAN	63,999.94
FLEET MECHANIC I	49,920.00
Fleet Mechanic III	69,576.00
Fleet Mechanic III	69,576.00
FLEET SUPERVISOR	76,999.94
GIS ANALYST	56,160.00
GIS ANALYST	70,281.12
GIS TECHNICIAN	60,000.10
INSPECTOR II	57,200.00
INTERN	18,720.00
INVESTIGATOR	66,978.91
IT MANAGER	72,925.50
IT SPECIALIST	44,990.40
IV - D ADMINISTRATOR	78,000.00
LEAD MECHANIC	85,009.60
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	32,604.00
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	17,118.40

LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	17,118.40
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	16,302.00
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	16,302.00
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	16,530.28
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	17,118.40
LIBRARY ASSISTANT 2	17,118.40
LIBRARY MANAGER	62,000.02
LIBRARY MANAGER	61,553.23
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	16,047.20
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	16,047.20
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	15,280.41
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	15,280.41
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	16,047.20
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	16,047.20
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	32,094.40
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	32,073.60
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	15,280.41
LIBRARY SUBSTITUTE	34,216.00
MAINTENANCE WORKER II	28,392.00
MAINTENANCE WORKER II	52,000.00
MAINTENANCE WORKER III	20,800.00
MAINTENANCE WORKER III	52,000.00
MANAGER SELF-SUFFICIENCY PROGRAMS	84,512.00
MECHANIC 2	56,999.90
MV DEPUTY	42,640.00
MV DEPUTY	41,080.00
MV DEPUTY	41,080.00
MV DEPUTY	39,520.00
MV SUPERVISOR	43,160.00
NETWORK ADMIN	66,461.62
NURSE	67,121.60
NURSE	67,995.20
NURSE	33,560.80
OFFICE MANAGER	56,513.60
OFFICE MANAGER	63,433.34
OPERATIONS MANAGER	68,000.00
PARTS DRIVER	47,840.00
PATROL DEPUTY	52,949.10
PATROL DEPUTY	61,295.31
PATROL DEPUTY	59,416.45
PATROL DEPUTY	55,596.53
PATROL DEPUTY	64,359.98
PATROL DEPUTY	52,949.10
PATROL DEPUTY	66,960.40

PATROL DEPUTY	55,596.53
PATROL DEPUTY	55,596.53
PATROL DEPUTY	65,399.98
PATROL DEPUTY	55,596.53
PATROL DEPUTY	65,399.98
PATROL DEPUTY	59,416.45
PATROL DEPUTY	55,590.29
PATROL LIEUTENANT	85,938.11
PATROL SERGEANT	74,610.85
PATROL SERGEANT	76,849.14
PATROL SERGEANT	73,477.66
PATROL SERGEANT	76,911.54
PATROL SERGEANT	72,437.66
PAYROLL SPECIALIST	63,003.20
PAYROLL SPECIALIST	43,680.00
PERMIT TECHNICIAN	41,600.00
PERMIT TECHNICIAN	41,600.00
PERMIT TECHNICIAN	43,680.00
PERMIT TECHNICIAN	41,600.00
PLANNER I	45,760.00
PLANNER I	49,920.00
PLANNER II	58,240.00
PLANNER III	60,000.10
PLANNER III	31,200.00
PLANS REVIEW SPECIALIST	38,480.00
PRESERVATIONIST	54,995.20
PROJECT MANAGER	85,000.00
PUBLIC AFFAIRS OFFICER	70,546.94
PURCHASING AGENT	52,000.00
PW OFFICE MANAGER	69,999.90
RECORDING DEPUTY	38,480.00
ROW INSPECTOR	50,128.00
ROW MANAGER	72,571.20
ROW SIGN TECHNICIAN	54,999.98
ROW SIGN TECHNICIAN	54,999.98
SEASONAL	49,920.00
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST I	50,336.00
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST I	50,336.00
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST III	53,565.20
SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST III	53,565.20
SHERIFF	114,654.00
SR APPRAISER RES/LEAD	74,256.00
SR SELF SUFFICIENCY SPECIALIST	62,964.10
STR Coordinator	50,960.00

STR Technician	43,680.00
SUPERVISOR SELF-SUFFICIENCY PROGRAMS	73,700.02
SURVEYOR	4,554.00
TMW 1	49,400.00
TMW 1	49,250.03
TMW 2	58,500.00
TMW 2	55,500.02
TMW 2	60,000.10
TMW 2	60,499.92
TMW 2	62,000.02
TMW 2	59,000.03
TMW 2	57,224.96
TMW 2	55,390.40
TMW 2	58,406.40
TMW 2	63,250.10
TMW 2	62,000.02
TMW 2	58,323.20
TMW 3	65,000.00
TMW 3	67,038.40
TMW 3	65,416.00
TMW 3	63,250.10
TMW 3	65,416.00
TMW 3	63,250.10
TMW 3	65,707.20
TMW 3	63,999.94
TMW 3	67,641.60
TMW 3	63,999.94
TMW 3	68,500.02
TREASURER PUBLIC TRUSTEE	88,253.00
UNDERSHERIFF	100,277.84
VA DIRECTOR	78,284.39
VA GENERALIST	43,680.00
VA GENERALIST	21,840.00
VA GENERALIST	21,840.00
VA SPECIALIST	52,000.00
VETERAN SERVICES OFFICER	31,933.93
VSO PROGRAMS MANAGER	71,562.82
WEB DEVELOPMENT TECH	42,494.40
WIC HIGH RISK COUNSELOR	33,280.00
WPVC HOST I	4,477.17
WPVC HOST I	4,457.94
WPVC HOST I	7,812.34
WPVC HOST I	7,662.54